1 of 3
SYLVANIA Lamps
ECO LED T8 Type A
LED534R3   9-25
UL USC
LISTED
Application

2 of 3
Ordering Guide
ECOLED XX T8 L48 FG 8 XX TYPEA
ECO LED Wattage
15 = 15 Watts
16 = 16 Watts
Lamp Type
T8 = T8
Length
48 = 48"
Material
FG = Frosted
Glass (non dimmable)
CRI
8 = ≥80
Color Temperature
35 = 3500K
41 = 4100K
50 = 5000K
UL Type
TYPEA = Type A
 Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Lamp
Length
Base
Type
Lamp
Power1
(W)
Typical
Lumens1
(lm)
Color
Temperature
(CCT) CRI
Life
Rating
(hrs)
Beam
Angle (°)
Bulb
Finish
Package
Qty
DLC
Listed
41994 ECOLED15T8L48FG835TYPEA 4ft G13 15 1800 3500K ≥80 35,000 220 Frosted Glass 25 No
41995 ECOLED15T8L48FG841TYPEA 4ft G13 15 1800 4100K ≥80 35,000 220 Frosted Glass 25 No
41996 ECOLED15T8L48FG850TYPEA 4ft G13 15 1800 5000K ≥80 35,000 220 Frosted Glass 25 No
40966 ECOLED16T8L48FG835TYPEA 4ft G13 16 2160 3500K ≥80 50,000 220 Frosted Glass 25 No
40967 ECOLED16T8L48FG841TYPEA 4ft G13 16 2160 4100K ≥80 50,000 220 Frosted Glass 25 No
40968 ECOLED16T8L48FG850TYPEA 4ft G13 16 2160 5000K ≥80 50,000 220 Frosted Glass 25 No
1. Lamp Power and Lamp Lumens rated on QHE1x32T8/UNV ISN.
Specifications & Lighting Data
Lamp Ballast